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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 2 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
13.07.2024 - 9:43 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.12 Jovana Kuljača PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 22.06.2024
MNE - 16 27.33 Jovana Terzić PVKJHN Podgorica 04.07.2015
MNE - 14 28.59 Anđela Antunović MNE Gzira (MLT) 25.06.2016
MNE - 14 28.59 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 22.06.2024
MNE - 12 29.71 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
MNE - 10 32.58 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar, TB 32.34 389
2. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 32.86 370
3. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 32.94 368
4. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.39 353

Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.39 353
6. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 33.93 336
7. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 34.20 329
8. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 34.39 323
9. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 35.09 304

10. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 35.57 292
11. Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.74 288
12. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.25 276
13. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.33 274
14. Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 36.94 261
15. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.43 250
16. Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 38.08 238
17. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 38.77 225
18. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 38.86 224
19. Helena Spalević 14 B. Rivijera, BD 39.39 215
20. Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.67 195
21. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 43.01 165
22. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.08 143
23. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 46.39 131
24. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.55 130
25. Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 52.17 92

DSQ Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD

12 - 13 godina

1. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 28.67 558 R
2. Dunja Pajić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 29.31 522
3. Marija Kurtović 11 Leotar, TB 29.43 516
4. Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 29.81 496
5. Vera Mihailović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 30.27 474
6. Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia, SHK 30.71 454
7. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 30.97 443
8. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 31.11 437
9. Katarina Đurašković 12 B. Rivijera, BD 31.71 412

10. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 32.04 400
11. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 32.42 386
12. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 32.50 383
13. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 32.72 375
14. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 32.82 372
15. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 33.22 358
16. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 33.26 357
17. Inja Zupančič 11 Rudar, TR 33.28 357
18. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 34.09 332
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, 12 - 13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

19. Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 34.86 310
20. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 34.95 308
21. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.38 297
22. Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW 35.71 289
23. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 38.14 237
24. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 41.22 187
25. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 41.74 180

14 - 15 godina

1. Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 28.68 557
2. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 28.76 553
3. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 28.89 545
4. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 29.54 510
5. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 30.12 481
6. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.79 450
7. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 31.02 440
8. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 31.28 430
9. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 31.30 429

10. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 31.58 417
11. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 31.79 409
12. Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 32.91 369
13. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 33.08 363
14. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Budućnost, PG 33.13 361

Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 33.13 361
16. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 34.56 318
17. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 34.97 307
18. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 35.10 304
19. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 35.69 289
20. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 35.72 288
21. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 36.45 271
22. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 36.79 264
23. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 37.93 241
24. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 38.10 237

16 - 17 godina

1. Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 27.11 660 Q
2. Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time, SA 27.58 627 Q
3. Viktorija Trankulov 08 Proleter, ZR 28.72 555
4. Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 28.78 552
5. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 29.82 496
6. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 30.32 472

Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 30.32 472
8. Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 30.79 450
9. Anđela Crepulja 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.41 424

10. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 31.75 411
11. Neda Jordanovska 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.87 406
12. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 32.17 395
13. Katarina Frlec 08 Triglav, KR 32.96 367
14. Kristina Pupović 07 Budućnost, PG 36.09 279
15. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrilla, PR 37.48 249
16. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.11 237
17. Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.37 173

DSQ Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katarina Milutinović 01 Partizan, BG 26.24 728 Q
2. Neli Škaper 07 Ribnica, RI 27.11 660 Q
3. Jovana Kuljača 04 B. Rivijera, BD 27.22 652 Q
4. Iman Avdić 07 Sport Time, SA 27.58 627 Q
5. Fatima Alkaramova 02 Azerbaijan 27.61 625 Q
6. Miona Dragutinović 06 Pirat, KG 27.72 617 Q

Zehra Duru Bılgın 02 Turkıye 27.72 617 Q
8. Zala Pogačar 04 Triglav, KR 28.07 595 Q
9. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 28.63 560 R

10. Maryam Javadova 12 Azerbaijan 28.67 558 R
11. Ajda Škaper 10 Ribnica, RI 28.68 557
12. Viktorija Trankulov 08 Proleter, ZR 28.72 555
13. Arla Dermishi 10 Te Stela SA, TI 28.76 553
14. Sara Delić 07 Proleter, ZR 28.78 552
15. Marija Terzić 09 Jadran, HN 28.89 545
16. Dunja Pajić 12 C.Zvezda, BG 29.31 522
17. Marija Kurtović 11 Leotar, TB 29.43 516
18. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 29.54 510
19. Jana Borović 11 B. Rivijera, BD 29.81 496
20. Anđela Đurašković 07 B. Rivijera, BD 29.82 496
21. Bjanka Bulajić 10 Jadran, HN 30.12 481
22. Vera Mihailović 12 C.Zvezda, BG 30.27 474
23. Vanesa Beka 07 Prishtina, PR 30.32 472

Riga Shala 07 Prishtina, PR 30.32 472
25. Neža Pogačar 01 Triglav, KR 30.40 468
26. Nađa Ilišić 05 11. April, BG 30.62 458
27. Viki Tafruku 11 Vllaznia, SHK 30.71 454
28. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 30.79 450

Lara Živanović 08 Jadran, HN 30.79 450
30. Riga Kastrati 11 Step, PR 30.97 443
31. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 31.02 440
32. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 31.11 437
33. Andrea Kustudić 10 B. Rivijera, BD 31.28 430
34. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 31.30 429
35. Anđela Crepulja 07 Aquatic Verde, PG 31.41 424
36. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 31.58 417
37. Katarina Đurašković 12 B. Rivijera, BD 31.71 412
38. Emi Kariqi 07 Te Stela SA, TI 31.75 411
39. Julia Ciechanowicz 10 T.Viribus, SW 31.79 409
40. Neda Jordanovska 08 VK Vardar 8, SK 31.87 406
41. Nita Zhushi 11 Step, PR 32.04 400
42. Darija Raičević 08 Jadran, HN 32.17 395
43. Lena Radulović 13 Leotar, TB 32.34 389
44. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 32.42 386
45. Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 32.50 383
46. Helena Zvicer 12 B. Rivijera, BD 32.72 375
47. Monika Bartol 03 Ribnica, RI 32.75 374
48. Maja Malović 12 Budućnost, PG 32.82 372
49. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 32.86 370
50. Iza Erjavec 09 Ribnica, RI 32.91 369
51. Uejsa Kalaja 13 Te Stela SA, TI 32.94 368
52. Katarina Frlec 08 Triglav, KR 32.96 367
53. Rida Haxhani 09 Step, PR 33.08 363
54. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Budućnost, PG 33.13 361

Lila Bartel 10 T.Viribus, SW 33.13 361
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Montenegro OPEN 2024
Podgorica, 13. - 14.07.2024

Disciplina 2, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

56. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 33.22 358
57. Antonina Klimek 11 T.Viribus, SW 33.26 357
58. Inja Zupančič 11 Rudar, TR 33.28 357
59. Hana Bojović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.39 353

Stanislava Petrović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 33.39 353
61. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 33.93 336
62. Katarzyna Mackiewicz 11 T.Viribus, SW 34.09 332
63. Milica Gladović 13 B. Rivijera, BD 34.20 329
64. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 34.39 323
65. Vanja Nikolić 10 Primorac, KO 34.56 318
66. Hena Haliti 11 Otrilla, PR 34.86 310
67. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 34.95 308
68. Marija Gardašević 09 Jadran, HN 34.97 307
69. Ema Perović 15 Jadran, HN 35.09 304
70. Petra Đurišić 10 Budućnost, PG 35.10 304
71. Erla Ostrosi 04 SN Tirana, TI 35.26 300
72. Amelija Kalaja 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.38 297
73. Maša Franeta 14 B. Rivijera, BD 35.57 292
74. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 35.69 289
75. Alicja Świtała 11 T.Viribus, SW 35.71 289
76. Irina Ćurić 10 Leotar, TB 35.72 288
77. Eda Rahman 13 VK Vardar 8, SK 35.74 288
78. Kristina Pupović 07 Budućnost, PG 36.09 279
79. Sofija Jovanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.25 276
80. Petra Radović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 36.33 274
81. Sofija Krivokapić 10 Budućnost, PG 36.45 271
82. Marija Sankina 10 Budućnost, PG 36.79 264
83. Matylda Józefowska 14 T.Viribus, SW 36.94 261
84. Nađa Mirković 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 37.43 250
85. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrilla, PR 37.48 249
86. Monika Prelević 10 Jadran, HN 37.93 241
87. Sibora Dushaj 13 Te Stela SA, TI 38.08 238
88. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 38.10 237
89. Iskra Dedivanović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 38.11 237
90. Maja Plamenac 11 Primorac, KO 38.14 237
91. Nikolija Ožegović 16 Jadran, HN 38.77 225
92. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 38.86 224
93. Helena Spalević 14 B. Rivijera, BD 39.39 215
94. Era Čobaj 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 40.67 195
95. Emanuela Dzabić 12 Budućnost, PG 41.22 187
96. Janja Jovanović 11 Primorac, KO 41.74 180
97. Lana Radović 08 Aquatic Verde, PG 42.37 173
98. Nia Avdić 16 Sport Time, SA 43.01 165
99. Nina Darmanović 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 45.08 143

100. Jana Milošević 14 Budućnost, PG 46.39 131
101. Nađa Labović 13 Aquatic Verde, PG 46.55 130
102. Lara Đokić 14 Aquatic Verde, PG 52.17 92
DSQ Emma Krevs 08 Triglav, KR
DSQ Nora Mašić 13 B. Rivijera, BD


